
 
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Upazila Engineer 

Upazila: Kasba, District: Brahmanbaria. 

E-mail: ue.kasba@lged.gov.bd 
 

Memo No- 46.02.1263.888.99.003.18-358         Date:- 08-04-2019 
 

e-Tender Notice- 05/2018-2019 
 

 e-Tender are invited in the National e-GP System portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of 

following work. 

SL 

No 

Tender 

ID No 

Package No Name of work Tender last 

selling date & 

time 

Tender Opening 

date & time 

01 294995 e-Tender/NBIDGPS/ 

BRA/KAS/2018-19/ 

W1.03973 

Construction of Mulagram GPS 28/04/2019 up 

to 17.00PM 

29/04/2019 up 

to 15.00PM 

02 302615 e-Tender/NBIDNNGPS/ 

BRA/KAS/2018-2019/ 

W1.03872 

Construction of class room of 

KING SHAHPUR Government 

Primary School under 

NBIDNNGPS Project-1 

28/04/2019 up 

to 17.00PM 

29/04/2019 up 

to 15.30PM 

 

 This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard 

copy will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal is required. The fees for 

downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP system portal have to be deposited online through any 

registered bank's branches up to as described above column-5. 
 

 Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP help desk 

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd)/Contract Number 0852473017 

 
 

 
(A.T.M. Rabiul Alam) 

Upazila Engineer 

LGED, Kasba, Brahmanbaria 

Phone- 0852473017 

 Copy forwarded for kind information and necessary action: 
 

1. The Editor/Commercial Manager/Upazila Representative, The Daily New Age. Please take necessary action for 

publication of Tender Notice attached herewith for one day in your widely circulated national daily Newspaper 

within 11/04/2019 in inner page and concisely. Please send 03(Three) copies of published paper to the undersigned 

within 03 (Three) days after publication of Tender Notice. 
    

2. The Editor/Commercial Manager/Upazila Representative, The Daily Jai Jai Din. Please take necessary action for 

publication of Tender Notice attached herewith for one day in your widely circulated national daily Newspaper 

within 11/04/2019 in inner page and concisely. Please send 03(Three) copies of published paper to the undersigned 

within 03 (Three) days after publication of Tender Notice. 
 

3. Notice Board. 

 

(A.T.M. Rabiul Alam) 

Upazila Engineer 

LGED, Kasba, Brahmanbaria 

Phone- 0852473017 

 

উন্নয়নের গেতন্ত্র        

শেখ হাসিোর মূলমন্ত্র 

 


